
Trofeo Morresi Marinoni Prove Ufficiali - MX2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 1 ULIVI M. 1:46.937
Migliore

1 1:53.072 11:43:26.463

2 1:49.345 11:45:15.808

3 2:06.731 11:47:22.539

4 2:13.067 11:49:35.606

5 1:47.572 11:51:23.178

6 2:04.473 11:53:27.651

7 1:46.937 11:55:14.588

 Po. 2 - # 6 ALBERIO E. + 01.434
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.376 11:43:35.538

2 1:49.502 11:45:25.040

3 1:49.950 11:47:14.990

4 2:11.867 11:49:26.857

5 1:48.371 11:51:15.228

6 2:14.404 11:53:29.632

7 2:10.429 11:55:40.061

 Po. 3 - # 17 CIABATTI L. + 01.463
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.038 11:43:43.375

2 1:50.348 11:45:33.723

3 1:51.282 11:47:25.005

4 1:59.407 11:49:24.412

5 1:48.400 11:51:12.812

6 2:10.645 11:53:23.457

7 2:06.041 11:55:29.498

 Po. 4 - # 34 BORROZZINO N. + 01.602
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.481 11:45:04.763

2 2:11.551 11:47:16.314

3 1:57.516 11:49:13.830

4 1:48.843 11:51:02.673

5 2:04.678 11:53:07.351

6 1:48.539 11:54:55.890

 Po. 5 - # 7 NICOLI R. + 01.804
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.113 11:43:54.437

2 2:00.470 11:45:54.907

3 1:50.033 11:47:44.940

4 1:51.084 11:49:36.024

5 2:14.165 11:51:50.189

6 1:56.232 11:53:46.421

7 1:48.741 11:55:35.162

 Po. 6 - # 5 BOGA E. + 02.253
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.231 11:43:37.465

2 1:51.913 11:45:29.378

3 2:04.287 11:47:33.665

4 1:54.282 11:49:27.947

5 1:49.190 11:51:17.137

6 2:12.926 11:53:30.063

7 2:11.267 11:55:41.330

 Po. 7 - # 49 TAMAI M. + 02.554
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.781 11:45:00.960

2 2:09.958 11:47:10.918

3 1:50.928 11:49:01.846

4 2:09.098 11:51:10.944

5 1:49.491 11:53:00.435

6 2:18.901 11:55:19.336

 Po. 8 - # 10 ERMINI P. + 02.931
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.118 11:43:38.677

2 1:53.203 11:45:31.880

3 1:52.529 11:47:24.409

4 2:08.024 11:49:32.433

5 1:49.868 11:51:22.301

6 2:06.474 11:53:28.775

7 1:56.965 11:55:25.740

 Po. 9 - # 25 RICCIUTELLI P. + 03.333
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.479 11:44:07.845

2 1:53.189 11:46:01.034

3 2:16.164 11:48:17.198

4 1:50.270 11:50:07.468

5 2:29.886 11:52:37.354

6 1:51.447 11:54:28.801

 Po. 10 - # 12 ANTONIAZZI F. + 03.361
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.713 11:43:36.254

2 1:52.001 11:45:28.255

3 2:11.766 11:47:40.021

4 1:50.889 11:49:30.910

5 3:41.459 11:53:12.369

6 1:50.298 11:55:02.667

 Po. 11 - # 18 COLANGELO M. + 03.573
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.149 11:43:50.323

2 2:01.727 11:45:52.050

3 1:50.561 11:47:42.611

4 2:09.035 11:49:51.646

5 1:56.464 11:51:48.110

6 1:50.510 11:53:38.620

7 2:09.181 11:55:47.801

 Po. 12 - # 4 ARBINI G. + 03.576
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.605 11:43:40.476

2 1:53.091 11:45:33.567

3 2:31.995 11:48:05.562

4 1:51.380 11:49:56.942

5 2:12.732 11:52:09.674

6 1:50.513 11:54:00.187

7 2:23.013 11:56:23.200

 Po. 13 - # 8 MUNARI M. + 03.882
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.530 11:43:58.527

2 1:59.690 11:45:58.217

3 1:50.819 11:47:49.036

4 1:51.905 11:49:40.941

5 2:15.353 11:51:56.294

6 1:53.426 11:53:49.720

7 1:52.605 11:55:42.325

 Po. 14 - # 35 TRAMONTANO C.+ 03.947
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.134 11:43:54.121

2 2:22.974 11:46:17.095

3 1:50.884 11:48:07.979

4 2:10.754 11:50:18.733

5 1:51.838 11:52:10.571

6 3:34.275 11:55:44.846

 Po. 15 - # 11 PASQUALINI Y. + 04.115
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.346 11:43:29.286

2 1:52.675 11:45:21.961

3 1:51.562 11:47:13.523

4 2:46.297 11:49:59.820

5 1:51.052 11:51:50.872

6 2:04.309 11:53:55.181

7 1:52.821 11:55:48.002

 Po. 16 - # 23 VALERI A. + 04.148
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.640 11:43:54.889

2 2:01.582 11:45:56.471

3 1:51.312 11:47:47.783

4 1:51.776 11:49:39.559

5 2:51.736 11:52:31.295

6 1:51.085 11:54:22.380

 Po. 17 - # 2 CAGNO E. + 04.772
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.386 11:43:44.907

2 2:48.442 11:46:33.349

3 1:51.709 11:48:25.058

4 2:20.130 11:50:45.188

5 1:52.796 11:52:37.984

6 2:21.141 11:54:59.125

 Po. 18 - # 16 FABBRI I. + 04.834
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.208 11:43:46.929

2 1:52.371 11:45:39.300

3 2:15.645 11:47:54.945

4 1:51.771 11:49:46.716

5 2:33.374 11:52:20.090

6 2:17.982 11:54:38.072

 Po. 19 - # 14 DAL BOSCO M. + 05.187
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.836 11:43:52.948

2 1:52.755 11:45:45.703

3 2:23.233 11:48:08.936

4 1:52.124 11:50:01.060

5 2:20.509 11:52:21.569

6 1:52.318 11:54:13.887

7 2:22.691 11:56:36.578

Fastest lap: 1:46.937 
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 Po. 20 - # 22 PALANCA G. + 05.459
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.279 11:44:06.064

2 1:54.241 11:46:00.305

3 2:13.252 11:48:13.557

4 1:53.195 11:50:06.752

5 2:22.581 11:52:29.333

6 1:52.396 11:54:21.729

 Po. 21 - # 21 PARIS L. + 06.157
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.580 11:43:54.247

2 2:11.411 11:46:05.658

3 1:53.094 11:47:58.752

4 2:12.650 11:50:11.402

5 3:21.556 11:53:32.958

 Po. 22 - # 32 MANCUSO A. + 06.464
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.867 11:43:58.328

2 2:14.478 11:46:12.806

3 6:39.612 11:52:52.418

4 1:53.401 11:54:45.819

 Po. 23 - # 31 ZANGARI G. + 06.877
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.512 11:44:17.701

2 2:04.896 11:46:22.597

3 1:53.814 11:48:16.411

4 2:28.362 11:50:44.773

5 4:46.887 11:55:31.660

 Po. 24 - # 36 CODA C. + 08.069
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.870 11:44:42.729

2 2:04.826 11:46:47.555

3 2:05.566 11:48:53.121

4 1:56.241 11:50:49.362

5 2:07.081 11:52:56.443

6 1:55.006 11:54:51.449

 Po. 25 - # 40 BIANCHI D. + 09.671
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.941 11:44:01.042

2 1:58.642 11:45:59.684

3 1:58.263 11:47:57.947

4 2:06.384 11:50:04.331

5 2:12.521 11:52:16.852

6 1:56.608 11:54:13.460

7 2:14.183 11:56:27.643

 Po. 26 - # 26 D`ETTORRE M. + 10.692
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.234 11:44:02.360

2 2:06.475 11:46:08.835

3 1:57.774 11:48:06.609

4 2:18.338 11:50:24.947

5 1:57.629 11:52:22.576

6 2:12.436 11:54:35.012

 Po. 27 - # 24 PASQUINI M. + 10.761
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.401 11:44:13.914

2 2:04.897 11:46:18.811

3 2:05.061 11:48:23.872

4 1:57.698 11:50:21.570

5 2:11.616 11:52:33.186

6 2:12.357 11:54:45.543

 Po. 28 - # 43 SETZI B. + 11.466
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.952 11:44:19.415

2 2:18.500 11:46:37.915

3 1:58.403 11:48:36.318

4 2:01.054 11:50:37.372

5 4:48.975 11:55:26.347

 Po. 29 - # 38 FALSER G. + 11.494
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.555 11:42:07.211

2 2:04.369 11:44:11.580

3 2:21.513 11:46:33.093

4 1:59.815 11:48:32.908

5 2:00.511 11:50:33.419

6 3:37.893 11:54:11.312

7 1:58.431 11:56:09.743

 Po. 30 - # 37 LANTSCHNER F. + 12.375
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.433 11:44:15.099

2 2:05.073 11:46:20.172

3 2:00.663 11:48:20.835

4 2:09.690 11:50:30.525

5 2:12.082 11:52:42.607

6 1:59.312 11:54:41.919

 Po. 31 - # 30 PRIMOZIC A. + 12.853
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.433 11:44:09.678

2 2:05.026 11:46:14.704

3 3:31.680 11:49:46.384

4 2:00.209 11:51:46.593

5 2:17.366 11:54:03.959

6 1:59.790 11:56:03.749

 Po. 32 - # 41 ONORI S. + 13.452
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.467 11:44:41.513

2 2:03.273 11:46:44.786

3 2:52.679 11:49:37.465

4 2:00.389 11:51:37.854

5 2:14.411 11:53:52.265

6 2:01.074 11:55:53.339

 Po. 33 - # 50 GUIDETTI S. + 15.778
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.024 11:44:57.562

2 2:02.715 11:47:00.277

3 2:15.607 11:49:15.884

4 2:11.557 11:51:27.441

5 2:05.202 11:53:32.643

6 2:30.848 11:56:03.491

 Po. 34 - # 20 PECORILLI L. + 16.450
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.505 11:44:21.473

2 2:30.127 11:46:51.600

3 2:03.387 11:48:54.987

4 2:30.536 11:51:25.523

5 2:16.624 11:53:42.147

 Po. 35 - # 46 DI BARI D. + 16.561
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.206 11:44:44.556

2 2:11.007 11:46:55.563

3 2:15.282 11:49:10.845

4 2:03.498 11:51:14.343

5 2:36.308 11:53:50.651

6 2:16.569 11:56:07.220

 Po. 36 - # 59 MEALE A. + 17.499
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.281 11:44:37.702

2 2:05.748 11:46:43.450

3 3:11.048 11:49:54.498

4 2:04.436 11:51:58.934

5 3:07.964 11:55:06.898

 Po. 37 - # 39 LEITNER C. + 17.955
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.486 11:44:34.639

2 2:04.892 11:46:39.531

3 2:06.932 11:48:46.463

4 2:08.511 11:50:54.974

5 2:05.750 11:53:00.724

6 2:10.163 11:55:10.887

 Po. 38 - # 42 BASTIANINI D. + 18.411
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.523 11:44:46.189

2 2:11.543 11:46:57.732

3 2:42.049 11:49:39.781

4 2:05.348 11:51:45.129

5 3:39.118 11:55:24.247

 Po. 39 - # 29 DELLA LIBERA M.+ 18.488
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.228 11:44:08.518

2 2:15.362 11:46:23.880

3 2:05.971 11:48:29.851

4 2:08.978 11:50:38.829

5 2:05.425 11:52:44.254

6 2:05.546 11:54:49.800

 Po. 40 - # 19 FACCA A. + 22.283
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.220 11:44:10.152

2 2:22.113 11:46:32.265

3 2:31.764 11:49:04.029

 Po. 41 - # 28 COLLINO D. + 24.217
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.423 11:44:15.988

2 2:11.154 11:46:27.142

3 2:15.381 11:48:42.523

4 2:15.939 11:50:58.462

5 3:55.919 11:54:54.381

Fastest lap: 1:46.937 
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 Po. 42 - # 47 DILORENZO D. + 24.450
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.498 11:44:47.155

2 2:16.743 11:47:03.898

3 2:12.649 11:49:16.547

4 2:12.824 11:51:29.371

5 2:11.387 11:53:40.758

6 2:16.918 11:55:57.676

 Po. 43 - # 44 DEMURO I. + 31.854
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.140 11:44:53.979

2 2:25.356 11:47:19.335

3 2:22.674 11:49:42.009

4 2:42.803 11:52:24.812

5 2:18.791 11:54:43.603

 Po. 44 - # 45 DEMURTAS M. + 35.038
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.778 11:44:50.857

2 2:21.975 11:47:12.832

3 2:25.770 11:49:38.602

4 2:32.908 11:52:11.510

5 2:30.606 11:54:42.116

 Po. 45 - # 51 DE GIOVANNI M.+ 35.754
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.691 11:45:13.964

2 2:35.554 11:47:49.518

3 2:37.441 11:50:26.959

4 2:32.319 11:52:59.278

5 2:34.922 11:55:34.200

Fastest lap: 1:46.937 
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